OTYyeT No CpeaHecyTOYHbIM NapaMeTpaM 3a nepuoa ¢ 23.11.20 no 22.12.20 (BKT-7-04 3aB. N200258136)

TennoBown BBoA 1. Cxema 3

Motpebutens: Kypyatosa 4 noawvesn 4-6 Mepuanan HT

MocTtaBLumk: Kpacako-anekTpo

Qara  |Cxema 3O | Q0 M1, M2, M3, Mr, V1, V2, V3, dv, | t1, |2, |3, |dt | P1, | P2, | BHP, |BOC, HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC HC|HC HC|HC|HC

lkan | Mkan T T T T M3 M3 M3 M3 °C °C | °C | °C [krc/cm2|krc/cm2, Cl 4 |Qo|Qr (M1 M2M3|Mr|V1|V2|V3|t1|t2|t3|dt|P1|P2

23.11.20 3 2,518 0,000 (61,240 54,100 0,000 7,140 62,940 54,580 0,000 8,360 78,83 |42,01(42,00/36,82|6,520 (6,080 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |0 |O OO0 |00 |00 |00
24.11.20 3 2,725 0,000 (62,160 54,610 0,000 7,550 64,050 55,090 0,000 8,960 82,32 |43,10/43,09(39,22/6,510 (6,080 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O /O OO OO0 |00 |00
25.11.20 3 2,718 0,000 (62,430 55,610 0,000 6,820 64,370 56,090 0,000 8,280 83,15 |43,85|43,82(39,30/6,490 (6,030 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O |O OO0 |00 |00 |00
26.11.20 3 2,792 0,000 (62,780 54,570 0,000 8,210 64,670 55,050 0,000 9,620 82,17 |42,56|42,54(39,61/6,530 (6,100 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O|O OO OO0 |00 |O]0
27.11.20 3 3,118 0,000 (62,620 54,750 0,000 7,870 64,830 55,230 0,000 9,600 89,09 |44,23|44,21|44,86/6,510 (6,070 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O |O OO OO0 |00 |00
28.11.20 3 3,182 0,000 (61,110 54,340 0,000 6,770 63,360 54,820 0,000 8,540 92,01 |44,33|44,32|47,68/6,520 (6,080 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O /OO OO |00 |00 OO0
29.11.20 3 3,298 0,000 (61,060 55,020 0,000 6,040 63,450 55,500 0,000 7,950 95,48 |45,52|45,51|49,96/6,560 (6,120 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O OO OO0 |00 |0 0|00
30.11.20 3 3,178 0,000 (60,250 55,020 0,000 5,230 62,600 55,500 0,000 7,100 94,41 |45,20|45,19/49,21/6,580 (6,140 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O /O OO OO0 |00 OO0
01.12.20 3 3,179 0,000 (61,290 56,320 0,000 4,970 63,680 56,830 0,000 6,850 94,79 |46,33|46,33(48,46/6,620 (6,140 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O |O OO OO0 |00 |00
02.12.20 3 3,174 |0,000 (62,600 56,610 0,000 5,990 64,970 57,140 0,000 7,830 93,11 |46,44|46,43|46,67/6,610 (6,130 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O /O OO OO0 |00 OO0
03.12.20 3 2,987 0,000 (62,130 56,280 0,000 5,850 64,300 56,770 0,000 7,530 89,59 |45,33|45,32(44,26/6,640 (6,150 |24,00 000 0 |0 O /O[O |O OO0 |00 |00 |00
04.12.20 3 3,110 0,000 (61,080 55,850 0,000 5,230 63,420 56,350 0,000 7,070 93,80 |46,44|46,44|47,36/6,640 (6,170 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O /O OO OO0 |00 OO0
05.12.20 3 3,266 0,000 (61,190 54,910 0,000 6,280 63,590 55,390 0,000 8,200 95,47 |46,37|46,36/49,10/6,630 (6,180 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O|O OO OO0 |00 |00
06.12.20 3 3,133 |0,000 (61,400 55,560 0,000 5,840 63,760 56,100 0,000 7,660 93,41 |46,33|46,31(47,08/6,600 (6,140 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O /O OO OO0 O 0|00
07.12.20 3 2,875 0,000 (61,110 55,950 0,000 5,160 63,250 56,440 0,000 6,810 88,83 |45,24|45,22|43,59/6,640 (6,170 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O |O O OO0 0|00 |00
08.12.20 |3 2,651 (0,000 61,040 [55,440 |0,000 |5600 (62,930 |55,930 /0,000 |7,000 83,39 |43,45/43,43/39,94/6,560 (6,110 [24,00 0,00 [0 |0 [0 |0 |0 {0 |0 [0 |0 |0 [0 0o 0o |0 |O
09.12.20 3 2,847 0,000 (56,980 50,560 0,000 6,420 59,000 51,050 0,000 7,950 89,55 |43,98|44,09(45,57|6,480 (6,040 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |0 |O OO |0 |00 |0 0|00
10.1220 |3 3,314 (0,001 |55,130 [46,010 |0,020 9,120 |57,510 |46,520 /0,020  |10,990 [100,50|47,50|47,98/53,00/6,490 (6,030 [24,00 0,00 |0 |0 [0 |0 |0 |0 |0 [0 |0 |0 [0 0o 0o |0 |O
11.12.20 3 3,356 |0,000 (59,160 51,360 0,000 7,800 61,680 51,900 0,000 9,780 98,86 |47,85|47,91(51,01/6,520 (6,050 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O O OO0 |00 |00 |00
12.1220 |3 3,357 (0,000 (61,480 |55,270 |0,000 6,210 (63,990 |55,750 0,000 |8,240  |96,77 |46,38/|46,38/50,39/6,520 (6,070 [24,00 0,00 [0 |0 [0 |0 |0 {0 |0 [0 |0 |0 [0 0o 0o |0 |O
13.12.20 3 3,197 0,000 (62,130 55,490 0,000 6,640 64,450 56,000 0,000 8,450 92,72 |45,69|45,67|47,03/6,500 (6,050 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O|O OO |00 0|0 0|00
141220 |3 2,954 (0,000 (61,410 |55,980 |0,000 5430 (63,620 |56,460 0,000 |7,160  |89,75 |45,21/45,21/44,54/6,520 (6,060 [24,00 0,00 [0 |0 [0 |0 |0 |0 |0 [0 |0 |0 [0 0o 0o |0 |O
15.12.20 3 2,791 0,000 (61,520 55,720 0,000 5,800 63,510 56,200 0,000 7,310 86,13 |44,45|44,43|41,68/6,540 (6,080 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O O OO |00 0|00 O]
16.12.20 3 2,882 0,000 (58,610 53,180 0,000 5,430 60,690 53,650 0,000 7,040 89,20 |43,58|43,56(45,62|6,480 (6,060 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O O OO0 |00 |0 0|00
17.12.20 3 3,354 |0,000 (60,240 55,200 0,000 5,040 62,840 55,790 0,000 7,050 99,86 |47,84|47,81(52,02/6,560 (6,100 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O|O OO |0 |00 O 0|00
18.12.20 3 2,714 0,000 (60,860 54,910 0,000 5,950 62,810 55,400 0,000 7,410 84,67 |43,91|43,87/40,76/6,520 (6,080 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O |O OO0 |00 |00 |00
19.12.20 3 2,445 0,000 (60,350 53,860 0,000 6,490 62,030 54,350 0,000 7,680 78,33 |41,70/41,68/36,63|6,510 (6,090 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |O|O OO0 |00 |00 |00
20.12.20 3 2,369 0,000 (59,070 52,350 0,000 6,720 60,650 52,840 0,000 7,810 77,03 |40,97(40,93/36,06|6,470 (6,070 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O |O OO0 |00 |0 0|00
21.12.20 3 2,449 0,001 (58,070 52,750 0,020 5,320 59,730 53,240 0,020 6,490 80,62 |41,84|41,96(38,78/6,480 (6,070 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O |0 |O OO OO0 O 0|00
22.12.20 3 2,931 0,000 (59,890 53,850 0,000 6,040 62,010 54,330 0,000 7,680 89,13 |44,16|44,11|44,97/6,480 (6,040 |24,00 000 0 |0 O O[O |O OO0 |00 |0 0|00
CpepHee |3 2,962 0,000 (60,680 54,381 0,001 6,299 62,823 54,876 0,001 7,947 89,43 |44,73|44,74|44,71/6,541 (6,093 |24,00 0,00 |- |- |- | | | | | | | -
Wroro 3 88,864 (0,002 (1820,390 |1631,430 |0,040 188,960 |1884,690 |1646,290 (0,040 238,400 (89,43 |44,73|44,74144,71(6,541 16,093 |720,00 (0,00 |- |- |- |- |- | |- | |~ |- |- |-~ |- |- |-
Ha 23.11.20|3 793,940(64,707|20490,950|17654,060|1059,4902836,890/21037,400|17811,200{1081,430|3226,200/77,52 |41,43|41,41/36,09|6,500 |6,060 [12877,00{147,00|--- |- |--- |- |- |- |- |- |- |- |- |- |- |— |-
Ha 22.12.20|3 882,804(64,709(22311,340/19285,490|1059,530/3025,850|22922,090|19457,490(1081,470|3464,600/89,13 |44,16|44,11)44,97|6,480 (6,040 |13597,00{147,00|--- |--- |- |- |- e e e e -
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OTYyeT No CpeaHecyTOYHbIM NapaMeTpaM 3a nepuoa ¢ 23.11.20 no 22.12.20 (BKT-7-04 3aB. N200258136)

Tennosow BBoAg 2. Cxema 9

Motpebutens: Kypyatosa 4 nogwesa 4-6 Mepuanan HT
MocTtaBLumk: Kpacako-anekTpo

V1, V2, dav, BHP, |BOC,|HC
M3 M3 M3 4 Cl

T
(@]

Nata Cxema

<
<
N

Ha 23.11.20
Ha 22.12.20

3872,160(0,000(3872,160/13024,00/0,00 |--- |-
4068,550|0,000/4068,550(13744,00/0,00 |--- |-

23.11.20 9 6,950 0,0006,950 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
24.11.20 9 7,310 0,000(7,310 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
25.11.20 9 6,680 0,0006,680 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
26.11.20 9 8,170 0,000(8,170 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
27.11.20 9 7,860 0,000(7,860 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
28.11.20 9 6,840 0,000(6,840 24,00 0,00 |0 |0
29.11.20 9 6,200 0,00016,200 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
30.11.20 9 5,470 0,00015,470 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
01.12.20 (9 5,280 0,00015,280 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
02.12.20 (9 6,340 0,00016,340 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
03.12.20 (9 6,210 0,000(6,210 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
04.12.20 |9 5,550 0,00015,550 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
05.12.20 (9 6,600 0,0006,600 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
06.12.20 (9 6,230 0,00016,230 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
07.12.20 |9 5,590 0,00015,590 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
08.12.20 (9 5,900 0,00015,900 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
09.12.20 (9 6,550 0,0006,550 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
101220 |9 9,230 0,00019,230 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
11.12.20 9 8,100 0,000(8,100 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
121220 |9 6,600 0,00016,600 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
13.12.20 |9 7,020 0,000(7,020 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
141220 |9 5,840 0,00015,840 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
15.12.20 |9 6,090 0,000(6,090 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
16.12.20 |9 5,780 0,00015,780 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
171220 |9 5,510 0,000(5,510 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
18.12.20 |9 6,440 0,000/6,440 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
19.12.20 |9 7,190 0,000({7,190 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
20.12.20 |9 7,220 0,0007,220 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
211220 |9 5,430 0,000(5,430 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
221220 |9 6,210 0,00016,210 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
CpegHee |9 6,546 0,000(6,546 24,00 0,00 |-- |-
Wroro 9 196,390 |0,000{196,390 (720,00 |0,00 |--- |-
9
9
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